Position

City Clerk

Administrative Analyst |
Assistant City Clerk

Municipal Records Clerk
Municipal Records Clerk

Clerical Worker
Work Trainee |
Work Trainee |
Work Trainee |
Work Trainee |
Work Trainee |

Clerical Worker

Assistant City Clerk

Work Trainee |

Other Positions Held

City

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Department

City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office
City Clerk Office

Total Wages

$144,358
$68,171
$58,059
$57,846
$47,178
$40,719
$16,098
$14,589
$13,375
$11,829
$10,587
$8,573
$3,220
$323

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,217
$25,734
$13,013
$12,880
$12,281
$12,105
$0
$619
$737
$1,027
$0

$0
$612
$0



