Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$144,358	\$28,217
Administrative Analyst I		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$68,171	\$25,734
Assistant City Clerk		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$58,059	\$13,013
Municipal Records Clerk		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$57,846	\$12,880
Municipal Records Clerk		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$47,178	\$12,281
Clerical Worker		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$40,719	\$12,105
Work Trainee I		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$16,098	\$0
Work Trainee I		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$14,589	\$619
Work Trainee I		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$13,375	\$737
Work Trainee I		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$11,829	\$1,027
Work Trainee I		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$10,587	\$0
Clerical Worker		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$8,573	\$0
Assistant City Clerk		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$3,220	\$612
Work Trainee I		Burbank	City Clerk Office	\$323	\$0